General Description
The MAX4389/MAX4390/MAX4392–MAX4396 family of
op amps are unity-gain stable devices that combine
high-speed performance, rail-to-rail outputs, and dis-
able mode. These devices are targeted for applications
where an input or an output is exposed to the outside
world, such as video and communications.
The MAX4389/MAX4390/MAX4392–MAX4396 operate

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4389EXT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70 ABF
MAX4389EUT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 ABDC
MAX4389EUT/V+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23 ABDC
MAX4390EXT+T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70 ABE
MAX4390EUK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADZM
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
200Ω
200Ω
75Ω